- Precision Passive Components
- RF Filters
- Active Components
CONTACT US
SALES: +86 13465819009
 EMAIL: SALES@UGWAVE.COM
WEB: WWW.UGWAVE.COM

Size
(dB)
Insertion
Loss
(dB Max)
VSWR
(Max)
RF Power
(W Max)
Repeatabilit
（dB Max)
Connector
Type
S18-030D2A DC~18 0~30 10 2.5 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S18-040D2A DC~18 0~40 10 2.5 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-011F2A DC~26.5 0~11 1 3 1.8 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-011F2C DC~26.5 0~11 1 3 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-035T2A DC~26.5 0~35 5 3 1.8 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-040H2A DC~26.5 0~40 6 3 2 1.5 0.05 3.5mm
S26-055T2A DC~26.5 0~55 5 3.5 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-060D2A DC~26.5 0~60 10 3.5 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-065T2A DC~26.5 0~65 5 3 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-070D2A DC~26.5 0~70 10 3.5 1.8 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-070Y2A DC~26.5 0~70 2 5 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-075T2A DC~26.5 0~75 5 2.8 1.8 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-090D2A DC~26.5 0~90 10 3.5 2 1.5 0.05 3.5mm
S26-090D2B DC~26.5 0~90 10 3.5 2 1.5 0.05 3.5mm
S26-090D2C DC~26.5 0~90 10 3.5 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-110D2A DC~26.5 0~110 10 3 1.8 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-110D2C DC~26.5 0~110 10 3 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S26-115T2A DC~26.5 0~115 5 5 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
Features：
-Frequency up to 67GHz
-Wide bandwidth, low VSWR, high attenuation accuracy
-Maximum attenuation up to 115dB, minimum step is 0.1dB.

(dB)
Insertion
Loss
(dB Max)
VSWR
(Max)
RF Power
(W Max)
Repeatabilit
（dB Max)
Connector
Type
S30-011F2A DC~30 0~11 1 3 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S30-050D2A DC~30 0~50 10 2.5 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S30-060F2A DC~30 0~60 1 5 2 1 0.05 3.5mm
S40-011F3A DC~40 0~11 1 3.6 2 1 0.05 2.92mm
S40-011F4A DC~40 0~11 1 3.6 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-011F4B DC~40 0~11 1 3.6 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-011F4C DC~40 0~11 1 3.5 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-015F4A DC~40 0~15 1 3.5 2 5 0.05 2.4mm
S40-035T4A DC~40 0~35 5 3.5 1.9 5 0.05 2.4mm
S40-040Y3C 17~31 0~40 2 4.5 2 5 0.05 2.92mm
S40-060D4A DC~40 0~60 10 4 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-070D3A DC~40 0~70 10 4 1.9 1 0.05 2.92mm
S40-070D4A DC~40 0~70 10 4 1.9 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-075T4A DC~40 0~75 5 3.5 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-090D4A DC~40 0~90 10 3.7 2 1.5 0.05 2.4mm
S40-090D4C DC~40 0~90 10 3.5 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-100D3C DC~40 0~100 10 3 1.85 1 0.05 2.92mm
S40-100D4C DC~40 0~100 10 3.5 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-110D4A DC~40 0~110 10 3.5 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-115T4A DC~40 0~115 5 4.5 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S40-2R53C 17~31 0~2.5 0.1 4.5 2 5 0.05 2.92mm
S50-011F4A DC~50 0~11 1 3.6 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S50-024K4A DC~50 0~24 8 4 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S50-035T4A DC~50 0~35 5 4 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S50-046Y4A DC~50 0~46 2 4 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S50-060D4A DC~50 0~60 10 4 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
Programmable Step
Attenuator
17
Model
Operating
Frequency
（GHz）
Attenuation
Range
(dB)
Step
Size
(dB)
Insertion
Loss
(dB Max)
VSWR
(Max)
RF Power
(W Max)
Repeatabilit
（dB Max)
Connector
Type
S50-065T4A DC~50 0~65 5 4 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S50-070D4A DC~50 0~70 10 4 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S50-090D4A DC~50 0~90 10 4 2 1.5 0.05 2.4mm
S50-110D4A DC~50 0~110 10 5 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S50-120D4A DC~50 0~120 10 5 2 1 0.05 2.4mm
S67-024K5A DC~67 0~24 8 4.5 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-035T5A DC~67 0~35 5 4.5 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-046Y5A DC~67 0~46 2 4.5 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-050D5A DC~67 0~50 10 4.5 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-055T5A DC~67 0~55 5 4.5 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-060D5A DC~67 0~60 10 4.5 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-065T5A DC~67 0~65 5 4.8 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-070D5A DC~67 0~70 10 4.5 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-075T5A DC~67 0~75 5 5.8 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-090D5A DC~67 0~90 10 4.5 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-095T5A DC~67 0~95 5 6 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-110D5A DC~67 0~110 10 6 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
S67-120D5A DC~67 0~120 10 6 2 1 0.05 1.85mm
Programmable Step
Attenuator
18
Coaxial Mechanical

Ceramic
Dielectric
Filter
Model C/F
(MHz)
BW
(MHz)
IL
(dB)
Ripple in
BW VSWR Rej. Size（W*L*H)
AB1237-44F3PA 1237 44 1.0 0.6 2.0
10dB@1137~1337
15dB@1087~1387
12.5*14*4.8
MB1569-21H4CA 1569 21 1.5 1.0 1.5
20dBc@1615
30dBc@1620~1626
11.5*9.0*5.0
MB1445-44F3CA 1445 44 2.0 1.0 1.5
30dB@50~1190
30dBc@1700~3000
8.5*8.0*4.2
AB1090-280H9PA 1090 280 2.3 1.0 1.5
50dB @650~
37dB@1320~
48.4*14.0*6.5
MB5787-125H6PA 5787 125 3.0 1.0 1.5 50dB@5498.15~6077 22.5*10.9*6.5
MB1842-75F4PA 1842 75 3.0 1.5 1.5
10dB @1785~1900
20dB@1765~1920
13.0*12.0*5.5
MB2252-104H8PA 2252 104 2.0 1.0 1.5
15dBc@2180~2324
45dBc@2127~2377
28.5*11.0*6.0
AB388-17F3PA 388 17 3.0 1.0 1.5 21dB@361~416 13.0*12.0*9.0
MB1900-40K6PA 1900 40 3.0 1.0 2.0 35dB@1850&1950 21.7*9.8*7.0
MB3800-00F4PA 3800 / 2.0 1.0 1.5 40dB@3600&4000 10.0*10.0*5.5
MB2489-11K4PA 2489 11 1.5 1.0 1.4
30dB@2400~2450
30dB@3000

Metal Cavity
Filter
Model
C/F
(MHz)
BW
(MHz)
IL
(dB)
VSWR
in BW
Rej.
Interface
Method
Size（W*L*H)
CB1350-520C8HA 1350 520 0.95 1.5
30dB@1025
40dB@1675
SMA 112*56*20
CB1800-100C7HA 1800 100 0.7 1.5 90dB@1650~2050 SMA 104*45*19
CB3950-500C10NHB 3950 500 0.5 1.3
45dB@3000~3620
45dB@4275~4770
SMA 120*69.9*98.4
CB5225-40C5HA 5225 40 4 1.5
40dBc@5155
80dBc@4925&4965
SMA 30*14*7
CB7400-500C6HA 7400 500 2.5 1.5
40dB@DC~6750
40dB@7950~20000
SMA 40*12*11.5
CB9600-1000C5HA 9600 1000 1.5 1.5
70dBc@4800
70dBc@14400
SMA 30*12.5*7
CB10000-2000C8HA 1000 2000 3.00 1.5
40dB@8500~
60dB@12000~
SMA 40*11*8
CB13000-2200C8HA 13000 2200 1.00 1.4 60dBc@160000 SMA 66*17*12.5
CB14250-2700C9HA 14250 2700 1.00 1.5
60dBc@17200
60dBc@10000
SMA 53*14*11.5
CB16700-1000C4HA 16700 1000 1.50 1.5 35dBc@14200 SMA 26*10*13
CB19200-1000C5HA 19200 1000 1.50 1.5
70dBc@14400
70dBc@24000
SMA 30*8.5*8.5
CB20300-2000C7HA 20300 2000 4.50 1.8

-Fast switching speed
-Low loss, small size
Switch Filter
Bank
40
Model Operating Frequency Power Gain
(dB)
Noise
Coefficient(dB)
(Typ.)
Output P1dB
Compression
Point(dBm)
Package
Form
QLT-A13 0GHz~13GHz 50mA@5V 13 3.5 13 Module
QLT-A13H 0GHz~13GHz 50mA@5V 25 4 13 Module
QLT-A20 0GHz~20GHz 75mA@8V
(0V~-1V) 16 2.5 15 Module
QLT-A20H 0GHz~20GHz 75mA@8V
(0V~-1V) 30 3 15 Module
QLT-A40 0GHz~40GHz 200mA@7V
-20mA@-2.5V 14 3.5 21 Module
QLT-A40H 0GHz~40GHz 200mA@7V
-20mA@-2.5V 25 4 21 Module
QLT-A50 0GHz~50GHz 200mA@7V
-20mA@-2.5V 12 6 20 Module
QLT-A50H 0GHz~50GHz 200mA@7V-
20mA@-2.5V 22 6.5 20 Module
Low Noise Amplifiers
Power Amplifier
Amplifier

Point(dBm)
Saturated
outputPower
(dBm)
Package Form
QLT-A20 0GHz~22GHz
240mA@8V
(0V~-1V)
+3.5V
17 29 31 Module
QLT-A20H 0GHz~22GHz
240mA@8V
(0V~-1V)
+3.5V
32 29 31 Module
QLT-A30 0GHz~30GHz 240mA@8V
(0V~-1V) 15 24 27 Module
QLT-A30H 0GHz~30GHz 240mA@8V
(0V~-1V) 28 24 27 Module
41
Communication
Excitation Module